BRIDGETTE MAYER GALLERY

DUNCAN JOHNSON - Resume

EDUCATION
BFA Pratt Institute  Brooklyn, NY

AWARDS

2012 Vermont Studio Center full fellowship residency

2011  CERF Grant

2010  Pollock Krasner Foundation Artist Grant
Vermont Community Foundation Artist Grant

2009  Vermont Arts Council Individual Artist Grant
Berkshire Taconic Foundation Individual artist Grant
American Academy of Arts and letters Award
New American Paintings publication prize

2005 Vermont Arts Council Individual Artist Grant

2001 New York Foundation for the Arts Sculpture Fellowship

SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2012 Julie Nestor Gallery, Park City, UT
2011 AVA Cadllery, lebanon NH
Southern Vermont Arts Center, Manchester VT
2009  Marcia Wood Callery, Atlanta, GA
Aidron Duckworth Art Museum, Meriden, NH
2007 Jacksonville Museum of Contemporary Art, Jacksonville, FL
2004  Barrows Rotunda Dartmouth College, Hanover, NH
2003 Marcia Wood Callery, Atlanta, GA
2001 | Brookings Gallery, San Francisco, CA
Marcia Wood Gallery, Atlanta, GA
2000 || Brookings Gallery, San Francisco, CA
1999 | Brookings Gallery, San Francisco, CA
Marcia Wood Gallery, Atlanta, GA
1997 55 Mercer Gallery, New York, NY
Nations Bank, Aflanta, GA
Lichtenstein Center for the Arts, Pittsfield, MA
Rosewood Art Center, Kettering, OH
Salem State College, Salem, MA
1996 55 Mercer Gallery, New York, NY
1995 University of Massachusetts at Lowell, lowell, MA

TWO AND THREE PERSON EXHIBITIONS

2012 Kolbalt Gallery, Provincetown, MA

2011 Project 4 gallery, Washington, DC
George Marshall Store Gallery, York, ME
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Elizabeth de C. Wilson Museum, Manchester, VT
Spheris Gallery, Hanover, NH

Chazan Gallery, Providence, R

Pennsylvania College of Art and Design, Lancaster PA
David Findlay Jr Fine Art, New York, NY

Ava Gallery, Lebanon, NH

Nese Aplan Gallery, Huntington, NY

Matrix Gallery, Sacramento, CA

lee County Alliance for the Arts, Fort Meyers, FL
Pelham Arts Center, Pelham, NY

Manhattanville College, Purchase, NY

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2011

2010
2009

2008
2007

2006
2005

2004
2003

2002
1999

1997

1996
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Art Strand, Provincetown, MA

Dave Bown Projects, online

Southern Vermont Arts Center, Manchester, VT
David Findlay Jr Fine Art, New York, NY

Art Strand, Provincetown, MA

George Marshall Store Gallery, York, ME
American Academy of Arts and Letters, New York, NY
Big Town Gallery, Rochester, VT

George Marshall Store Gallery, York, ME

List Gallery, Swarthmore College, Swarthmore, PA
Brattleboro Museum of Art, Bratileboro, VT
Newton Art Center, Newton, MA

Oxbow Callery, Northampton, MA

Museum of Art, University of New Hampshire, Durham, NH
AVA Callery, Lebanon, NH

Art in Embassies Program, Washington, DC
Spheris Gallery, Bellows Falls, VT

Metaphor Contemporary Art, Brooklyn, NY
Foreman Gallery, Oneonta, NY

Nese Aplan Gallery, Roslyn, NY

The Society for Contemporary Crafts, Pittsburgh, PA
Barrett Art Center, Poughkeepsie, NY

Sam Houston Memorial Museum, Huntsville, TX
Cinque Gallery, New York, NY

Austin State University, Nacogdoches, TX

Target Gallery, Alexandria, VA

Soho Downtown Arfs Festival, New York, NY

55 Mercer Gallery, New York, NY

Rotunda Gallery, Brooklyn, NY

Newport Center Mall, Jersey City, NJ

Woodward Gallery, New York, NY
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Mare Libertum, New York, NY
Marcia Wood Gallery, Atlanta, GA
148 Gallery, New York, NY
Elmira College, Elmira, NY
1995 Morgan Industrial Center, Jersey City, NJ
Gallery Korea, New York, NY
1994 Bronx Museum of the Arts, Bronx, NY
Foothills Art Center, Golden, CO
Berkeley Art Association, Berkeley, CA
Still - Zinsel Contemporary Art, New Orleans, LA
1993 Art Center of Northern New Jersey, New Milford, NJ
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