BRIDGETTE MAYER GALLERY

DUNCAN JOHNSON - Resume

BFA Pratt Institute Brooklyn, NY

2012	Vermont Studio Center full fellowship residency
2011	CERF Grant
2010	Pollock Krasner Foundation Artist Grant
	Vermont Community Foundation Artist Grant
2009	Vermont Arts Council Individual Artist Grant
	Berkshire Taconic Foundation Individual artist Grant
	American Academy of Arts and letters Award
	New American Paintings publication prize
2005	Vermont Arts Council Individual Artist Grant
2001	New York Foundation for the Arts Sculpture Fellowship

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

0010	E/(
2012	Julie Nestor Gallery, Park City, UT
2011	AVA Gallery, Lebanon NH
	Southern Vermont Arts Center, Manchester VT
2009	Marcia Wood Gallery, Atlanta, GA
	Aidron Duckworth Art Museum, Meriden, NH
2007	Jacksonville Museum of Contemporary Art, Jacksonville, FL
2004	Barrows Rotunda Dartmouth College, Hanover, NH
2003	Marcia Wood Gallery, Atlanta, GA
2001	IJ Brookings Gallery, San Francisco, CA
	Marcia Wood Gallery, Atlanta, GA
2000	IJ Brookings Gallery, San Francisco, CA
1999	IJ Brookings Gallery, San Francisco, CA
	Marcia Wood Gallery, Atlanta, GA
1997	55 Mercer Gallery, New York, NY
	Nations Bank, Atlanta, GA
	Lichtenstein Center for the Arts, Pittsfield, MA
	Rosewood Art Center, Kettering, OH
	Salem State College, Salem, MA
1996	55 Mercer Gallery, New York, NY
1995	University of Massachusetts at Lowell, Lowell, MA

TWO AND THREE PERSON EXHIBITIONS

2012	Kolbalt Gallery, Provincetown, MA
2011	Project 4 gallery, Washington, DC
	George Marshall Store Gallery, York, ME

BRIDGETTE MAYER GALLERY

	Elizabeth de C. Wilson Museum, Manchester, VT
2010	Spheris Gallery, Hanover, NH
	Chazan Gallery, Providence, RI
	Pennsylvania College of Art and Design, Lancaster PA
2009	David Findlay Jr Fine Art, New York, NY
2004	Ava Gallery, Lebanon, NH
2003	Nese Aplan Gallery, Huntington, NY
1999	Matrix Gallery, Sacramento, CA
	Lee County Alliance for the Arts, Fort Meyers, FL
1996	Pelham Arts Center, Pelham, NY
1995	Manhattanville College, Purchase, NY
GROU	P EXHIBITIONS
2011	Art Strand, Provincetown, MA
	Dave Bown Projects, online
2010	Southern Vermont Arts Center, Manchester, VT
2009	David Findlay Jr Fine Art, New York, NY
	Art Strand, Provincetown, MA
	George Marshall Store Gallery, York, ME
	American Academy of Arts and Letters, New York, NY
	Big Town Gallery, Rochester, VT
2008	George Marshall Store Gallery, York, ME
2007	List Gallery, Swarthmore College, Swarthmore, PA
	Brattleboro Museum of Art, Brattleboro, VT
2006	Newton Art Center, Newton, MA
2005	Oxbow Gallery, Northampton, MA
	Museum of Art, University of New Hampshire, Durham, NH
2004	AVA Gallery, Lebanon, NH
2003	Art in Embassies Program, Washington, DC
	Spheris Gallery, Bellows Falls, VT
2002	Metaphor Contemporary Art, Brooklyn, NY
1999	Foreman Gallery, Oneonta, NY
	Nese Aplan Gallery, Roslyn, NY
	The Society for Contemporary Crafts, Pittsburgh, PA
	Barrett Art Center, Poughkeepsie, NY
	Sam Houston Memorial Museum, Huntsville, TX
	Cinque Gallery, New York, NY
	Austin State University, Nacogdoches, TX
	Target Gallery, Alexandria, VA
1997	Soho Downtown Arts Festival, New York, NY
	55 Mercer Gallery, New York, NY
	Rotunda Gallery, Brooklyn, NY
1996	Newport Center Mall, Jersey City, NJ
	Woodward Gallery, New York, NY

BRIDGETTE MAYER GALLERY

ns, LA
Ailford, N